Pos Race No Name
1 229 Sophie Tarver
2 364 GIORGIA CHATTWOOD
3 74 Molly Browne
4 8 Bryony Gunn
5 457 Lucy Jones
6 380 AMELIA SAMUELS
7 82 Anne Kenchington
8 346 Katie Stevens
9 349 Louisa Whittingham
10 210 Hannah Thorne
11 3 Kelly Butler
12 437 Beccy Payne
13 12 Ejiro Okoro
14 2 Carli Baldwin
15 61 Imogen Peck
16 476 Natalie Bhangal
17 109 Liza Barry
18 473 Meg Ormond
19 426 Rachel Underhill
20 209 Megan Rothman
21 345 Lizzie Squibbs
22 365 TESSA CLARKE
23 140 Emma Ford
24 448 Philippa Unthank
25 480 Lizzie Watters
26 199 Zara Hadfield
27 16 Francis Vickers
28 219 Kirsten Hayes
29 149 Marie Matthews
30 212 Monica Williamson
31 83 Eloise Lee
32 478 Molly Betmead
33 183 Felicity Sharp
34 479 Jo Fleming
35 329 Deborah Thomas
36 264 Claire Murphy
37 383 BETH TABOR
38 357 Mary Scott
39 328 Wendy Swift
40 224 Jessica Moore
41 378 HANNAH PEARSON
42 324 Kerry Dixon
43 116 Helen Knight
44 475 Rachel Miller
45 338 Alice O'Kane
46 34 Monica Baptista
47 266 Laura Peake
48 385 Jenny Jeeves
49 327 Joanne Stanfield
50 292 Sophie Dobedoe
51 106 Petra Vymetalova
52 88 Helen Pike
53 251 Fiona Ferguson
54 474 Molly Johnson
55 123 Rachel Vines
56 31 Lorna Al-Ani
57 4 Sarah Conway

Time  Category CatPos Gen Pos

00:22:34 Senior
00:22:41 Senior
00:23:03 Senior
00:23:13 Senior
00:23:21 Senior
00:23:38 Junior
00:23:49 Senior
00:24:02 Senior
00:24:04 Senior
00:24:05 Senior
00:24:27 Senior
00:24:37 Senior
00:24:49 Senior
00:24:50 Senior
00:24:56 Senior
00:24:58 Senior
00:25:00 Masters
00:25:01 Junior
00:25:04 Senior
00:25:07 Senior
00:25:10 Junior
00:25:17 Senior
00:25:25 Senior
00:25:30 Junior
00:25:32 Senior
00:25:37 Senior
00:25:39 Masters
00:25:48 Junior
00:25:49 Senior
00:25:57 Masters
00:26:01 Senior
00:26:08 Senior
00:26:11 Senior
00:26:14 Masters
00:26:22 Masters
00:26:24 Masters
00:26:24 Junior
00:26:27 Senior
00:26:32 Masters
00:26:35 Junior
00:26:38 Senior
00:26:39 Masters
00:26:45 Masters
00:26:52 Masters
00:26:54 Senior
00:26:55 Masters
00:26:56 Masters
00:27:01 Masters
00:27:03 Masters
00:27:07 Senior
00:27:09 Masters
00:27:11 Masters
00:27:14 Senior
00:27:23 Senior
00:27:24 Masters
00:27:26 Masters
00:27:31 Masters
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Club

Loughborough Students
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Brat

Birchfield Harriers
CHARNWOOD AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Brat

University of Birmingham
University of Birmingham
Leamington C&AC

Birchfield Harriers

Brat

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Bournville Harriers
Leamington C&AC

CLC Striders

University of Birmingham
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Leamington C&AC

University of Birmingham
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Loughborough Students
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C&AC

Brat

Loughborough Students
Knowle & Dorridge RC

Spa Striders

Trentham Running Club

Spa Striders

Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
University of Warwick
Trentham Running Club
Loughborough Students
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Trentham Running Club

CLC Striders

Kenilworth Runners
University of Birmingham
Bournville Harriers

Spa Striders

Leamington C&AC

Trentham Running Club
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Brat

Spa Striders

Loughborough Students

CLC Striders

Bournville Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
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58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

376 BECKY PALMER
458 Emma Garnett
471 Lucy Pittard

272 Susie Stannard

107 Jo Wilkie
359 Lucie West
78 Rosie Davies
180 Rosie Marsh
469 Sarah Shepherd
63 Alison Price
208 Aneta Radaczewska
253 Kate Gadsby
148 Stef Lunn
186 Kerry Thompson
283 Kelsey Wiberley
102 Kayla Garland
155 Jenny Vaughan
20 Helen Ciancio
254 Bethan Gwynn
38 Laura Gale
259 Anne Hurrell
305 Daisy Musk
54 Laura Leslie
136 Kelly Burnett Nicholl
121 Amanda Steer
195 Courtney Depala
289 Emma Bexson
52 Charlie Hurd
352 Cicely Day
450 Kathryn Bird
313 Suzanne Ross
415 Danielle Bogue
353 Beth Evans
211 Eve Walpole
207 Sarah Price
396 EMILY SIMMONDS
481 Megan Artemova-Thomas
22 Katie Downing
277 Lucy Tugwell
213 Emily Wilson
76 Helen Close
81 Margaret Kenchington
388 Becky Phagura
464 Sophie Hurst
419 Rachel Brown
206 Shamira Naidu-Young
239 Emma Bish
423 Liuba Pasa
66 Sarah Rock
50 Mathilde Housley
262 Anita Lenneis
465 Eleanor Morris
145 Jane Kidd
461 JOANNE HACKETT
40 Jude Glynn
141 Linda Fullaway
319 Clare Weatherhead
143 Sally Hicks

00:27:33 Masters
00:27:34 Masters
00:27:36 Junior

00:27:38 Masters

00:27:42 Masters
00:27:44 Junior
00:27:45 Senior
00:27:57 Senior
00:28:01 Masters
00:28:08 Masters
00:28:14 Senior
00:28:18 Masters
00:28:26 Masters
00:28:32 Masters
00:28:33 Senior
00:28:38 Senior
00:28:40 Masters
00:28:44 Masters
00:28:57 Masters
00:29:03 Masters
00:29:08 Masters
00:29:08 Junior
00:29:11 Masters
00:29:12 Masters
00:29:13 Masters
00:29:14 Masters
00:29:20 Masters
00:29:39 Masters
00:29:42 Junior
00:29:50 Masters
00:29:55 Senior
00:29:56 Senior
00:30:08 Senior
00:30:11 Masters
00:30:12 Masters
00:30:15 Masters
00:30:27 Senior
00:30:31 Masters
00:30:35 Masters
00:30:36 Junior
00:30:37 Masters
00:30:45 Masters
00:30:48 Masters
00:30:50 Junior
00:30:53 Masters
00:30:54 Senior
00:30:55 Masters
00:31:01 Masters
00:31:05 Masters
00:31:11 Masters
00:31:20 Senior
00:31:25 Senior
00:31:27 Masters
00:31:30 Masters
00:31:33 Masters
00:31:34 Masters
00:31:35 Masters
00:31:43 Masters
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22

23

32
33
24
25
34
26
27
28
35
36
29
30
31
32
33
10
34
35
36
37
38
39
11
40
37
38
39
41
42
43
40
44
45
12
46
47
48
13
49
41
50
51
52
53
42
43
54
55
56
57
58
59

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Kenilworth Runners
University of Birmingham
Spa Striders

Cheltenham & County Harriers
University of Warwick
Brat

Knowle & Dorridge RC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Spa Striders

Kenilworth Runners
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Spa Striders
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Black Pear Joggers

Spa Striders

Bournville Harriers

Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
CLC Striders
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Bournville Harriers
University of Warwick
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Brat

University of Warwick
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Brat

Black Pear Joggers

Spa Striders
Leamington C&AC

Brat

Brat

Kenilworth Runners
University of Warwick
Brat

Leamington C&AC

Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers

Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac
Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Kenilworth Runners
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

176 AdebaJama

318 Sarah Vernon

139 Kerrie Flippance

146 Mel Knight

169 Hannah Gibson

154 Penny Rusbridge

198 Laura Gould

462 Alexandra Laird

228 Zara Suite-Stewart
62 Sam Pretlove

236 Jude Baum

142 Claire Goult

247 Jane Cummings

466 Claire Emma Shacklock
18 Rosie Bligh

157 Emma Wreford-Bush

468 Helen McGettrick
69 Suz West

191 Carol Blower

459 Sue Marshall

249 Louise Dwyer

427 HANNAH CORNS

159 Kathy Bailey

446 Karen Ratcliffe

312 Rebecca Pridham

290 Hannah Bexson

460 Lucy Mitchell

161 Sandra Boot

394 Emily Evans

204 Louise Marsh
71 Pauline Wright

244 Amy Butler

400 Michelle Brodie

238 Anne-Claire Bennion
80 Christine Hirsch
33 Caroline Ankcorn

482 Sophie Dalley

201 Kate Hipkin

314 Kate Sergent

425 Liz Painter

477 Verity Hill

193 Tejay Dekretser

187 Linda Whitehead

138 Pauline Dable

320 Catherine Wiggins

00:31:48 Masters
00:31:52 Senior

00:31:56 Masters
00:31:57 Masters
00:32:00 Masters
00:32:02 Masters
00:32:06 Masters
00:32:13 Masters
00:32:15 Senior

00:32:19 Masters
00:32:30 Masters
00:32:35 Masters
00:32:44 Masters
00:33:06 Masters
00:33:09 Senior

00:33:26 Masters
00:33:29 Masters
00:33:39 Masters
00:33:44 Masters
00:33:47 Masters
00:33:50 Senior

00:33:52 Junior

00:33:53 Masters
00:34:04 Masters
00:34:18 Masters
00:34:27 Senior

00:34:34 Masters
00:35:29 Masters
00:35:53 Masters
00:36:23 Masters
00:36:28 Masters
00:36:35 Masters
00:36:50 Masters
00:36:51 Masters
00:37:02 Masters
00:37:31 Masters
00:37:39 Senior

00:38:00 Masters
00:38:07 Masters
00:38:10 Masters
00:38:24 Masters
00:38:52 Masters
00:40:14 Masters
00:41:33 Masters
00:44:53 Masters

60
44
61
62
63
64
65
66
45
67
68
69
70
71
46
72
73
74
75
76
47
14
77
78
79
48
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
49
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Knowle & Dorridge RC
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C&AC
Spa Striders
Loughborough Students
Bournville Harriers
Spa Striders
Kenilworth Runners
Spa Striders

Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Kenilworth Runners
Spa Striders

Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac

Knowle & Dorridge RC
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Bournville Harriers

Spa Striders

Spa Striders

Spa Striders

Brat

Bournville Harriers

Brat

Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Brat

Spa Striders
Leamington C&AC
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon Ac

16
16

10
10

13

15



